Datetime

Callsign
9/19/2023 1:13 PXG210
9/19/2023 3:12 EJA726

9/19/2023 8:18 SWA3079

9/19/2023 8:21 DAL1160
9/19/2023 8:48 SWA603

9/19/2023 8:50 SWA1312

9/19/2023 8:52 JBU1247
9/19/2023 8:55 FFT2369

9/19/2023 9:02 SWA4018

9/19/2023 9:04 JBU125
9/19/2023 9:08 JBU891
9/19/2023 9:10 UAL1825
9/19/2023 9:13 AAL332
9/19/2023 9:27 N26HH
9/19/2023 9:35 DAL1443
9/19/2023 9:39 AAL615
9/19/2023 9:40 DAL1227
9/19/2023 9:43 NKS1115
9/19/2023 9:46 DAL1419
9/19/2023 9:55 FFT2553
9/19/2023 9:58 N8WC

9/19/2023 10:06 JBU573

9/19/2023 10:11 SWA2748
9/19/2023 10:21 DAL2756

9/19/2023 10:26 JBU533

9/19/2023 10:29 GXA3372
9/19/2023 10:30 SWA1021
9/19/2023 10:33 AAL1271
9/19/2023 10:35 UAL1676

9/19/2023 10:42 UAL618

9/19/2023 10:46 SWA1601
9/19/2023 10:49 DAL2671
9/19/2023 10:51 AAL2530

Reg.
N210CM
N726QS
N290WN
N361NB
N8815L
N259WN
N558JB
N363FR
N8871Q
N531JL
N231JB
N488UA
N904AA
N26HH
N311DU
N770UW
N6701
N953NK
N838DN
N629FR
N8WC
N646JB
N7827A
N386DA
N597JB
PAADD
N8682B
N843NN
N68805
N37257
N8578Q
N332DN
N419AN

A/C
C560
CL35
B737
A319
B38M
B737
A320
A20N
B38M
A320
E190
A320
A321
C550
BCS3
A319
B752
A20N
B739
A21N
C25B
A320
B737
B738
A320
A320
B738
B738
B739
B38M
B738
A321
A321

Prop Dept/Dest

J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J

KPBI/KTPA
KTUL/KTPA
KDCA/KTPA
KRDU/KTPA
KBWI/KTPA
KHOU/KTPA
KLGA/KTPA
KPHL/KTPA
KATL/KTPA
KIFK/KTPA
KBOS/KTPA
KEWR/KTPA
KPHL/KTPA
KPIE/KTPA
KLGA/KTPA
KMIA/KTPA
KATL/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA
KIFK/KTPA
KATL/KTPA
KTHV/KTPA
KEWR/KTPA
KPIT/KTPA
KBOS/KTPA
KBDL/KTPA
MUHG/KTPA
KBNA/KTPA
KDFW/KTPA
KIAH/KTPA
KIAD/KTPA
KDAL/KTPA
KDTW/KTPA
KPHL/KTPA

Jet type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

Dev. cause

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE



9/19/2023 11:01 UAL436
9/19/2023 11:03 UAL1860
9/19/2023 11:09 AAL1863
9/19/2023 11:14 DAL1587
9/19/2023 11:17 N67FT
9/19/2023 11:20 SWA2678
9/19/2023 11:29 ROU1654
9/19/2023 11:34 JBU1447
9/19/2023 11:39 SWA2775
9/19/2023 11:43 FFT2431
9/19/2023 11:45 SWA3542
9/19/2023 12:00 AAL2920
9/19/2023 12:03 N897JH
9/19/2023 12:08 N330GC
9/19/2023 12:10 SWA859
9/19/2023 12:13 SWA4046
9/19/2023 12:19 NKS387
9/19/2023 12:24 SWA186
9/19/2023 12:27 DAL1099
9/19/2023 12:29 SWA1274
9/19/2023 12:42 SWA2483
9/19/2023 12:47 DAL2587
9/19/2023 12:51 AAL436
9/19/2023 12:53 SWA1597
9/19/2023 12:55 UAL3949
9/19/2023 13:15 AAL896
9/19/2023 13:20 DAL2866
9/19/2023 13:22 DAL1118
9/19/2023 13:28 MMN261
9/19/2023 13:33 DAL1525
9/19/2023 13:35 SWA2955
9/19/2023 13:37 ENY3759
9/19/2023 13:40 SWA2124
9/19/2023 13:43 DAL1241

N37556
N37538
N126UW
N697DL
N67FT
N496WN
CFJOK
N629JB
N912WN
N390FR
N8840Q
N970NN
N897JH
N330GC
N8898L
N8883Q
N69O0NK
N919WN
N6708D
N954WN
N8554X
N896DN
N173US
N422WN
N13716
N938NN
N834DN
N318DU
N261PA
N537US
N7730A
N290NN
N7858A
N921DU

B3SM
B3SM
A320
B752
C550
B737
A321
A320
B737
A20N
B38M
B738
ES5P
C56X
B38M
B38M
A320
B737
B752
B737
B738
B739
A321
B737
B737
B738
B739
BCS3
H25C
B752
B737
E170
B737
B739

KORD/KTPA
KEWR/KTPA
KDCA/KTPA
KATL/KTPA
KARR/KTPA
KMDW/KTPA
CYYZ/KTPA
KHPN/KTPA
TISI/KTPA
KCLE/KTPA
KSTL/KTPA
KORD/KTPA
KALO/KTPA
KBED/KTPA
KDEN/KTPA
KATL/KTPA
KATL/KTPA
KAUS/KTPA
KATL/KTPA
KCMH/KTPA
KSDF/KTPA
KDTW/KTPA
KCLT/KTPA
KBHM/KTPA
KEWR/KTPA
KPHL/KTPA
KMSP/KTPA
KLGA/KTPA
KEWB/KTPA
KATL/KTPA
KBWI/KTPA
KBNA/KTPA
KSAT/KTPA
KIFK/KTPA

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE



9/19/2023 13:46 AAL2515
9/19/2023 13:52 SWA3588
9/19/2023 13:59 N880OPS
9/19/2023 14:04 SWA350
9/19/2023 14:12 N601AF
9/19/2023 14:32 JLG806
9/19/2023 14:34 JBU2891
9/19/2023 14:36 SWA2622
9/19/2023 15:10 N510JK
9/19/2023 15:12 N777RB
9/19/2023 15:14 TWY20
9/19/2023 15:16 EJA519
9/19/2023 15:17 LXJ598
9/19/2023 15:48 LN265CM
9/19/2023 15:51 N526DV
9/19/2023 16:17 N183TS
9/19/2023 16:22 LXJ574
9/19/2023 16:35 N380AG
9/19/2023 17:03 WSP30
9/19/2023 17:07 UJC13
9/19/2023 17:18 N218HP
9/19/2023 20:20 EJA216
9/19/2023 20:30 LN8OLJ
9/19/2023 20:42 PXG210
9/19/2023 22:42 N7578K

N301NW

N85817
N880PS

N412WN

N601AF
N806G)J
NO44IT

N467WN

N510JK
N777RB
N250JC
N519QS
N598FX
N265CM
N526DV
N183TS
N574FX
N380AG
N30Vl
N513JB
N218HP
N216QS
N8OLJ
N210CM
N7578K

B738
B738
C560
B737
CL60
H25B
A321
B737
C510
C56X
F900
C68A
CL35

C560
C25A
E550
CL35
C525
SF50

C750
SF50

CL60
LJ60

C560
C525

L S S S S S S S S S S S S

KDFW/KTPA
KRDU/KTPA
KAGS/KTPA
KTPA/KTPA
KSGR/KTPA
KMCF/KTPA
KBOS/KTPA
KBNA/KTPA
K1V6/KTPA
KSPI/KTPA
KMCO/KTPA
KBTR/KTPA
KBNA/KTPA
KRDU/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA
KFTY/KTPA
TXKF/KTPA
KPDK/KTPA
KF45/KTPA
KIAH/KTPA
——/KTPA
KTRI/KTPA
KBOS/KTPA
KPBI/KTPA
KOPF/KTPA

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST



